Willara Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Barbara Kay Buttrose
4c Hyland Terrace

Rosslyn Park, South Australia, 5073, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

14/04/1952

66

Provided
28/06/1996
28/06/1996
01/07/2017
BUTBAROOOO3P
30/06/2015
Retirement Phase

Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (61.76%)

Taxable

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2018

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2017

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2018

This Year
505,071.63

505,071.63

0.00




Willara Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Barbara Kay Buttrose
4c Hyland Terrace

Rosslyn Park, South Australia, 5073, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

14/04/1952

66

Provided

28/06/1996
28/06/1996
01/07/2017
BUTBAROOOO4A
28/06/1996
Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2018

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2017

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2018

This Year
120,670.47

505,071.63

625,742.10

0.00




Willara Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Barbara Kay Buttrose
4c Hyland Terrace
Rosslyn Park, South Australia, 5073, Australia

Your Details Nominated Beneficiaries N/A
Date of Birth : 14/04/1952 Vested Benefits 468,358.09
Age: 66 Total Death Benefit 468,358.09
Tax File Number: Provided Current Salary 0.00
Date Joined Fund: 28/06/1996 Previous Salary 0.00
Service Period Start Date: 28/06/1996 Disability Benefit 0.00
Date Left Fund:
Member Code: BUTBAROOOO5P
Account Start Date 01/07/2017
Account Phase: Retirement Phase
Account Description: Account Based Pension
Your Balance Your Detailed Account Summary
Total Benefits 468,358.09 This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2017
Preservation Components
Preserved Increases to Member account during the period
Unrestricted Non Preserved 468,358.09 Employer Contributions
Restricted Non Preserved Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Tax Components Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Tax Free (61.35%) 287.350.94 GovernmenF Cq-Contributions
Other Contributions
Taxable 181,007.15 Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings (10,384.01)
Internal Transfer In 625,742.10
Decreases to Member account during the period
450,000 - Pensions Paid 147,000.00
400,000 - Contributions Tax
Income Tax
350,000 - _—
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
300,000 - Excess Contributions Tax
250,000 - Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax
200,000 - Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
150,000 - Management Fees
Member Expenses
100,000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
50,000 - Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out
2018 Closing balance at 30/06/2018 468,358.09




